Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:

Hold

Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:

Hold

Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:

Hold

Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:

Hold
Hold

Individuel

Treef

Hadsund 1 Kurt Frederiksen
Nibe 1 Karl Andersen
Nibe 1 Michael (Bamse) Troelsen
Nibe 1 Sgren Steffensen
Nibe 2 Michael Pedersen
NVH 1 Morten Kristoffersen
Nibe 4 Andreas Bruhn
Nibe 1 Lars Jensen
NVH 1 Hans Nielsen
SSvV Kristian Larsen

: Hadsund 1 Jgrgen Schmidt
Nibe 3 Peter Knudsen
Q-Holdet Janne
Nibe 1 John Christensen
Nibe 4 Claus Jensen
NVH 1 Gert Sgrensen
NVH 1 Kim Holst

: Hadsund 1 Jorn Justesen
SSvV Kim Larsen
Nibe 4 Lars Ditlev
Aars 1 Jan Gamskaer
Hadsund 1 Finn Christensen
NVH 1 Jan Madsen
Arden 1 Karsten
Nibe 2 Mads Ditlev
Vesthimmerlar Ole
Hadsund 2 Ivan Madsen
Arden 1 Niels Erik
Vesthimmerlar Karsten
Purhus 1 Peder Mgller
Arden 1 Gunnar
Purhus 2 Jannik Jensen
Vesthimmerlar Bgrge A
Nibe 3 Jan Nielsen

: Purhus 1 Tonny Kristensen
Nibe 3 Claus Jensen
Hadsund 2 Jan Thomsen
Nibe 2 Finn Esphavn
Nibe 2 Kimbo
Vesthimmerlar Emil Toftegard
Arden 1 Ulrik Jakobsen
Purhus 1 Jan Christensen
Arden 1 Hugo
Aars 1 Mads S@rensen
Hadsund 2 John Sand
Aars 1 Per Madsen

: Q-Holdet Helle

: Purhus 2 Flemming

114
114
114
113
113
111
111
110
110
110
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
106
105
105
105
104
103
103
103
103
101
101
101
100
100
99
98
98
98
97
96
96
94
94
93
92
91
90
90
89
82
78

Skud

121
121
123
124
127
123
125
124
124
127
120
123
123
125
125
125
131
125
123
125
130
131
125
127
128
128
124
128
129
125
129
127
125
129
132
124
129
130
130
131
131
128
133
125
130
136
134
134



Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
: Vesthimmerlar Jeppe Tougard
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:

Hold

Hadsund 1
Nibe 2
Purhus 1
Purhus 2
SSV

SSV
Hadsund 2
Aars 1
Q-Holdet
SSV
Purhus 2
Nibe 3

Nibe 3
Q-Holdet
Nibe 4
Hadsund 2
Nibe 4
Nibe 2
Purhus 1
Purhus 2
Purhus 1
Purhus 2
Aars 1
Aars 1
SSV
Hadsund 1
Hadsund 2
Q-Holdet
Aars 1

Barge Sgrensen
Johnny DeRosche
Erik Kristensen
Ole

Bent Aldahl
Anders

Peter Olsen
Jess B

Maria

Tage @rsnes
Martin B
Rasmus Buus

Anders

Irma

Carl Anders Hggh
Brian Bach
Peter Jensen
Peter Jensen
Morten
Henning

Bjgrn

Gert

Brian Andersen
Anders R

John

Tage Larsen
Finn Sand
Liselotte
Rasmus Madsen

75
72
70
70
66
65
62
62
61
60
53
53
53
53
51
38
37
37
35
34
34
33
32
31
31
29
29
27
22
17

82
83
86
88
84
84
80
90
134
88
88
89
91
94
147
40
42
43
42
43
44
43
44
42
43
45
45
46
46
47



